

4Cabling Pty Ltd ABN 74 123 035 889 4cabling.com.au SALES SUPPORT: 1300 855 235 sales@4cabling.com.au STORE LOCATIONS: Sydney | Melbourne | Brisbane | Perth



2m LC - SC FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 50/125 Simplex Single mode OM3 Patch Lead

Product Images



Our fibre optic cables / patch leads are individually tested and used for high speed data communications such as Ethernet or Gigabit Ethernet. Perfect for audio, video and data transmission applications

Features

- Length: 2m
- Type: OM3 Simplex Single mode
- 100% Brand new and Performance tested
- Test Certificate included
- Connector Type: LC to SC
- Colour Aqua
- 50 Microns
- Fibre Diameter: 125um

